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SCHEDULE II—continaed
LICENCES SURRENDERID ot REvVOXED—continued

Name of Licensee

DRG Industries including:
DRG Packaging
DRG Stationery ..
DRG Containers .. .e

Drost Engineering Ltd. ..
Edwards, Owen .
Executive Printing Ltd.

Fairbairn Wright Ltd.
Faircast Engineering Ltd.
Flood, Kevin, Ltd.

Geyer Industries Ltd.

Good Housekeeping Bureau (S I) Ltd .

Governors Liquor Mart, The (Corban, A A. and Sons Ltd tradmg as)
Greene, Thomas Patrick .. .. ..

Hardware Service Co. (Shellack, Roy Lawrence, tradmg as)
Hermans Saddlery Ltd. . . ..

Howells, John Sidney

Inkman, P. A. and Co. Ltd.
Innovation Products (Skelton, Graeme Dav1d and Brenda Maree, tradmg as)

Jewellery Remodellers Ltd.

Jill Craft (Tauranga) Ltd. ..
Johnson Wax of New Zealand Ltd.

Jones, Albert Grimshaw, and Rodger, Barry William, trading as B and B Holdings

Lee and Arlington Ltd.

Leo Frames Ltd. .

Liebert, R. I. Wholesale (Llebert Regmald Ian, tradmg as)
Lock, Thomas, Ltd. . .. ..

McEwan, D. M. and Co. Ltd.
Manson, G. and J. Ltd.
Marfleet Litho Print Ltd.

Marua Packaging Services Ltd. .

Mayfair Productions (Armstrong, Colin John, tradmg as)

Mercer, Wesley Alfred James . .. . .

Merit Engineering Ltd. ..

Merrick, Ross Agencies (Merrick, Murray Ross, tradmg as)

Microtek Scientific Instruments ..

Montgomery, H. A. Sheetmetals (Montgomery, Hugh Albert tradmg as)
Murphy, Jack Russell . ..

New Zealand Industrial Gases Ltd.

Nicholson, Peter .. . ..

Licence
Cancelled
From

30/6/77

12/8/76

31/3/78
30/9/77

3/9/78
30/9/77
31/7/78

31/8/71
31/8/78
22/8/78

1/9/71

30/4/78
31/8/78

31/5/18

31/5/78
30/6/78

1/6/78

1/8/78
1/11/71

30/4/78

31/3/71
31/3/78
14/8/78
19/6/78

16/11/77
28/2/78
3/5/78

1/10/77
31/3/18

1/7/78
30/7/76
28/2/18
31/3/77
19/7/78
25/8/78

2/10/77

1/4/78

No. 102

Place at Which
Business was
Carried On

Christchurch
New Lynn
Wellington

Christchurch

Christchurch
Onehunga

Wellington
Manukau
Christchurch

Hastings
Christchurch
Auckland

East Coast Bays

Mount Wellington

Manukau
Pukekohe

Mount Eden

Auckland
Manukau

Takapuna
Mount Eden
Tauranga
Manukau
Christchurch
Wellington
Auckland

Auckland
Christchurch
Newmarket
Christchurch

One Tree Hill
Dunedin
Mount Eden
Auckland
Mount Welhngton
Manmukau
Henderson
Onehunga
Auckland
Mount Eden
Newmarket
Manukau

Auckland
Gisborne
Hamilton
Lower Hutt
Masterton
Napier
New Plymouth
Onehunga
Otahuhu

Palmerston North

Putaruru
Rotorua
‘Wanganui
Whangarei
Auckland



